Maypearl Softball Schedule 2026

Date
124
1127
1/30

2/2
2/7
2/10
2/12-2/14
2/12
2/13
2/13
2/14
2/17
2/19-2/21
2/19
2/20
2/21

2/24

2/26-2/28
2/26
2/27
2/28
3/3
3/3
3/5
3/6

3/10
3/13
3/16
317
3/24
3/27
3/31
4/2
4/7
4/10
414
417

Opponent
Cersicana™
Ferris
Summit**
Hico**
DasCHE
Aledo
V Tournament of Champions (Farmers Branch)
Berkner, Garland
Woodrow Wilson, Lake Highlands
Covington
TBD
Ennis
V Mansfield Tournament
Azle, Grapevine
Waxahachie, Duncanville
Arlington High, Granbury
Italy
V Turf Wars (Georgetown)
Rouse, Midland Legacy
Marble Falls, Jarrell
Brock, Glenn
Glen Rose
Blooming Grove
JV Cedar Hill Tournament
Brewer
Bye
Stephenville
*Rice
*Rice
*Scurry-Rosser
*Scurry-Rosser
*Grandview
*Grandview
*Palmer
*Palmer
*Blooming Grove
*Blooming Grove

Location
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away

Kelly Field (D)
Kelly Field (D)

Away
TBD
Away
Away
Mansfield HS

Timberview HS

Summit HS
Home
Away

Jarrell HS

Jarrell HS

Glenn HS
Away
Away
Away

Home

Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home

JV

5:00
5:00

6:00

5:00

4:30
TBD

5:00

5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00

\'
4:00
6:00
6:00
5:00
12:00
5:00

3:00, 4:00
10:00, 1:00

TBD

7:00

TBD
11:00, 2:30
4:15, 6:00
2:15, 4:00

TBD
11:00, 1:00
3:00, 5:00
9:00, 11:00

5:00

TBD
5:00

7:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00



Scrimmage™*
* District



