

Maypearl Softball Schedule 2026



Date	Opponent	Location	JV	V
1/24	Gersicana**	Away	2:00	4:00
1/27	Ferris	Home	5:00	6:00
1/30	Summit**	Home	5:00	6:00
2/2	Hico**	Home		5:00
2/7	DasCHE	Home		12:00
2/10	Aledo	Away		5:00
2/12-2/14	V Tournament of Champions (Farmers Branch)	Away		
2/12	<i>Berkner, Garland</i>	<i>Kelly Field (D)</i>		3:00, 4:00
2/13	<i>Woodrow Wilson, Lake Highlands</i>	<i>Kelly Field (D)</i>		10:00, 1:00
2/13	<i>Covington</i>	<i>Away</i>	6:00	
2/14	<i>TBD</i>	<i>TBD</i>		<i>TBD</i>
2/17	Ennis	Away	5:00	7:00
2/19-2/21	V Mansfield Tournament	Away		TBD
2/19	<i>Azle, Grapevine</i>	<i>Mansfield HS</i>		11:00, 2:30
2/20	<i>Waxahachie, Duncanville</i>	<i>Timberview HS</i>		4:15, 6:00
2/21	<i>Arlington High, Granbury</i>	<i>Summit HS</i>		2:15, 4:00
2/24	Italy	Home		
2/26-2/28	V Turf Wars (Georgetown)	Away		TBD
2/26	<i>Rouse, Midland Legacy</i>	<i>Jarrell HS</i>		11:00, 1:00
2/27	<i>Marble Falls, Jarrell</i>	<i>Jarrell HS</i>		3:00, 5:00
2/28	<i>Brock, Glenn</i>	<i>Glenn HS</i>		9:00, 11:00
3/3	Glen Rose	Away		5:00
3/3	Blooming Grove	Away	4:30	
3/5	JV Cedar Hill Tournament	Away	TBD	TBD
3/6	Brewer	Home		5:00
3/10	Bye			
3/13	Stephenville	Home	5:00	7:00
3/16	*Rice	Home		6:00
3/17	*Rice	Away		6:00
3/24	*Scurry-Rosser	Home		6:00
3/27	*Scurry-Rosser	Away		6:00
3/31	*Grandview	Away		6:00
4/2	*Grandview	Home		6:00
4/7	*Palmer	Home	5:00	7:00
4/10	*Palmer	Away	5:00	7:00
4/14	*Blooming Grove	Away	5:00	7:00
4/17	*Blooming Grove	Home	5:00	7:00

	Scrimmage**			
	* District			